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o E 5B bR B Bk E FrFE %37 (4.308 km)
MR (8B - WISk Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Totaltime Laps BestLap Onlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 33 M35LF RRASIERTZEN  #K3 00:15:12.287 8  1:43.712 2 = - R AR
2 16 HEM K LB ER KZEFETE  00:15:12553 8  1:43.742 2 0266 0.266 IR
3 55 RRPUEERITZEN  #HK3 00:15:13.437 8  1:43.978 2 1.150  0.884 IR A
4 9 UHE ERKAR3IBE B 00:15:14.878 8 1:44.055 2 2591  1.441 bR
5 12 EEff KZERFER KLZEFEETH  00:15:15.176 8 1:44.338 2 2889  0.298 LN L
6 88 BAxAE RRAMIERTEE  #HK3 00:15:15.866 8  1:44.177 2 3579  0.690 RS R
7 2 R#% B b UN £ ¥iD50 00:15:16.781 8  1:44.347 2 4494 0915 AR
8 3 DBRPHERE LR EZERA 43#7D50 00:15:17.416 8  1:45.253 3 5129 0635 AR
9 10 EE ERKAR3IIER B 00:15:17.839 8  1:45.667 3 5552 0423 AR
10 5 Bl ERARMR3IZER B 00:15:18.815 8  1:46.090 4 6528 0976 AR
11 1 R4 R4 = ZBA 4 #D50 00:15:19.698 8  1:46.908 3 7411 0.883 R
12 8 GKER ERKAR3IIBER BEF 00:15:20.585 8  1:44.295 2 8298  0.887 HRIAEE R
13 11 8% R K ZHERFER KZEFETH 00:15:21.908 8  1:46.671 6 9621 1.323 TR
DNE
14 66 TKEIR RADEEITZEN  #HK3 00:10:44.259 6  1:45.539 2 2Lp. 2Lp. AR
15 15 Tk KM K ZHERFER KZEFmad  00:10:45213 6 1:45.480 2 2Lp. 0.954 R
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o & 55 E SR IR AT BRiE E FR3E 43 (4.308 km)
MRIFE (8F) - ¥ MG Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time

No. 33, i-5L [, Pos. 1
1 15:02:28 36.197 32.501 |37.542. 1:46.240 1:46.240
2 15:04:11 33.298 32.744 37.670 1:43.712 3:29.952
3 15:05:56 33.410 32.876 37.975 1:44.261 5:14.213
4 15:07:40 33.547 32.882 38.104 1:44.533 6:58.746
5 15:09:25 33.559 32.979 38.148 1:44.686 8:43.432
6 15:11:10 33.816 33.184 38.288 1:45.288 10:28.720
7 15:12:58 33.964 33.332 40.572 1:47.868 12:16.588
8 15:15:54 48.109 56.601 1:10.989 2:55.699 15:12.287
- 15:18:57 1:08.920 50.968 1:03.293 Pit In 18:15.468

No. 16, § 7 JF, Pos. 2 s
1 15:02:29 37.308 32.601 137.748 1:47.657 1:47.657
2 15:04:13 |33.310 32.603 37.829 1:43.742 | 3:31.399
3 15:05:57 33.376 32.759 37.900 1:44.035 5:15.434
4 15:07:41 33.428 32.932 38.285 1:44.645 7:00.079
5 15:09:26 33.603 33.080 38.303 1:44.986 8:45.065
6 15:11:12 33.763 33.211 38.341 1:45.315 10:30.380
7 15:12:59 33.987 33.271 40.095 1:47.353 12:17.733
8 15:15:54 48.123 56.884 1:09.813 2:54.820 15:12.553
- 15:19:00 1:09.890 53.063 1:02.735 Pit In 18:18.241

No. 55, i fik #, Pos. 3
1 15:02:30 37.847 32.821 37.724 1:48.392 1:48.392
2 15:04:14 |33.343 |32.808 37.827 11:43.978 3:32.370
3 15:05:58 33.369 33.112 38.046 1:44.527 5:16.897
4 15:07:44 33.742 33.193 38.414 1:45.349 7:02.246
b 15:09:30 33.892 33.325 38.653 1:45.870 8:48.116
6 15:11:16 34.216 33.590 38.832 1:46.638 10:34.754
7 15:13:04 34.201 33.678 39.925 1:47.804 12:22.558
8 15:15:55 44,711 56.277 1:09.891 2:50.879 15:13.437
- 15:19:02 1:10.289 52.768 1:04.040 PitIn 18:20.534

No. 9, ¥ BHiX, Pos. 4
1 15:02:31 38.234 32.967 37.963 1:49.164 1:49.164
2 15:04:15 33.274 32.869 37.912 |1:44.055 | 3:33.219
3 15:05:59 33.440 33.131 38.267 1:44.838 5:18.057
4 15:07:45 33.628 33.208 38.549 1:45.385 7:03.442
5 15:09:31 33.883 33.544 38.724 1:46.151 8:49.593
6 15:11:18 34.029 33.751 38.976 1:46.756 10:36.349
7 15:13:07 34.118 33.778 41.259 1:49.155 12:25.504
8 15:15:56 42.537 56.641 1:10.196 2:49.374 15:14.878
- 15:19:04 1:10.264 53.072 1:04.596 PitIn 18:22.810

No. 12, B &%, Pos. 5
1 15:02:32 39.533 32.961 37.900 1:50.394 1:50.394
2 15:04:16 |33.248 132.783 38.307 1:44.338 | 3:34.732
3 15:06:02 34.101 33.238 38.276 1:45.615 5:20.347
4 15:07:47 33.764 33.298 38.485 1:45.547 7:05.894
5 15:09:33 33.871 33.530 38.657 1:46.058 8:51.952
6 15:11:20 33.889 33.644 38.641 1:46.174 10:38.126
7 15:13:07 34.025 33.357 40.457 1:47.839 12:25.965
8 15:15:57 42.856 56.800 1:09.555 2:49.211 15:15.176
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17 - 20 May 2018

H [ 55 fR AR 3R AR g E Fr3R %) (4.308 km)
MRIZE (8FE) - VI Rk St Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, B 4%, Pos. 5
= 15:19:06 1:10.731 53.558 1:05.591 PitIn 18:25.056
No. 88, A% &, Pos. 6
1 15:02:33 40.085 34.061 37.727 1:51.873 1:51.873
2 15:04:17 3324332983 |37.951 1:44.177 3:36.050
3 15:06:03 33.443 33.521 38.236 1:45.200 5:21.250
4 15:07:48 33.628 33.533 38.543 1:45.704 7:06.954
5 15:09:35 33.798 33.728 38.634 1:46.160 8:53.114
6 15:11:21 33.903 33.721 38.882 1:46.506 10:39.620
7 15:13:14 36.304 34.110 42213 1:52.627 12:32.247
8 15:15:57 39.345 54.991 1:09.283 2:43.619 15:15.866
- 15:19:08 1:10.624  53.786 1:05.810 Pit In 18:26.086
No. 2, %&#%, Pos. 7
1 15:02:35 40.540 34.636 38.017 1:53.193 1:53.193
2 15:04:19 [33412 [32.866 38.069 [1:44.347 3:37.540
3 15:06:04 33.441 33.269 38.395 1:45.105 5:22.645
4 15:07:49 33.674 33.194 38.403 1:45.271 7:07.916
5 15:09:35 33.737 33.355 38.796 1:45.888 8:53.804
6 15:11:21 33.893 33.626 38.728 1:46.247 10:40.051
7 15:13:15 36.244 34.228 43.218 1:53.690 12:33.741
8 15:15:58 39.229 54.898 1:08.913 2:43.040 15:16.781
E 15:19:10 1:11.592 53.168 1:06.912 PitIn 18:28.453
No. 3, Bk FH# &, Pos. 8
1 15:02:35 40.026 35.595 38.382 1:54.003 1:54.003
2 15:04:21 34.127 32.961 [38.309 1:45.397 3:39.400
3 15:06:06 33.689 33111 38.453 1:45.253 ] 5:24.653
4 15:07:52 33.724 33.205 38.643 1:45.572 7:10.225
5 15:09:37 33.755 33.297 38.645 1:45.697 8:55.922
6 15:11:24 34.046 33.498 38.717 1:46.261 10:42.183
7 15:13:31 34.352 39.616 52.964 2:06.932 12:49.115
8 15:15:59 43.016 46.748 58.537 2:28.301 15:17.416
No. 10, # &, Pos. 9
1 15:02:36 40.596 35.447 38.739 1:54.782 1:54.782
2 15:04:22 34.297 33.457 38.092 1:45.846 3:40.628
3 15:06:08 [33.770 ]33.301 38.596 1:45.667 ] 5:26.295
4 15:07:54 34.318 33.428 38.735 1:46.481 7:12.776
5 15:09:41 33.983 33.764 38.791 1:46.538 8:50.314
6 15:11:27 34.147 33.669 38.935 1:46.751 10:46.065
7 15:13:31 34.561 36.000 52.611 2:03.172 12:49.237
8 15:15:59 43.609 46.376 58.617 2:28.602 15:17.839
5 15:19:11 1:11.312 53.305 1:07.623 Pit In 18:30.079
No. 5, #%1R, Pos. 10
1 15:02:37 41.099 35.692 38.833 1:55.624 1:55.624
2 15:04:24 34.202 33.839 39.090 1:47.131 3:42.755
3 15:06:11 34.334 33.461 38.577 1:46.372 5:29.127
4 15:07:57 33.778 33.435 38.877 |1:46.090 7:15.217
5 15:09:43 34.036 34.008 38.673 1:46.807 9:02.024
6 15:11:32 35.181 34.091 39.141 1:48.413 10:50.437
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o 5 E AR R B B E PR3 £ (4.308 km)
MHRIZE (8 - VISt Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 5, % 1A, Pos. 10
7 15:13:31 34.485 34.268 50.648 1:59.401 12:49.838
8 15:16:00 43.843 46.143 58.991 2:28.977 15:18.815
. 15:19:13 1:11.091  53.476 1:08.338 PitIn 18:31.720
No. 1, R4, Pos. 11
1 15:02:37 40.821 35.651 38.883 1:55.355 1:55.355
2 15:04:24 34.213 34.452 38.666 1:47.331 3:42.686
3 15:06:11 [32.059 [33:387 39.462 1:46.908 5:29.594
4 15:07:58 34.224 33.548 39.160 1:46.932 7:16.526
5 15:09:45 34.274 33.802 39.072 1:47.148 9:03.674
6 15:11:32 34.262 33.942 39.151 1:47.355 10:51.029
7 15:13:32 34.704 35.346 49.248 1:59.298 12:50.327
8 15:16:01 45.299 45.154 58.918 2:29.371 15:19.698
z 15:19:15 1:11.304 53815 1:08.890 PitIn 18:33.707
No. 8, iK%, Pos. 12
1 15:02:34 40.303 34.206 37.974 1:52.483 1:52.483
2 15:04:18 [33:290 [33.055 [37.950 [1:42.295 5 3:36.778
3 15:06:03 33.452 33.207 38.378 1:45.037 5:21.815
4 15:07:49 33.704 33.221 39.015 Pit In 7:07.755
5 15:09:52 50.861 33.272 38.303 2:02.436 9:10.191
6 15:11:38 34.174 33.549 38.613 1:46.336 10:56.527
7 15:13:32 34.149 34.064 45.990 1:54.203 12:50.730
8 15:16:02 45.908 45.109 58.838 2:29.855 15:20.585
g 15:19:17 1:11.641 53229 1:10.584 PitIn 18:36.039
No. 11, fTB% 5, Pos. 13
1 15:03:00 39.966 59.523 39.511 2:19.000 2:19.000
2 15:04:47 34.545 [33384__ ]38.919 1:46.848 4:05.848
3 15:06:35 34.250 33.508 39.558 1:47.316 5:53.164
4 15:08:22 34.508 33.675 38.834 1:47.017 7:40.181
5 15:10:08 34.270 33.675 38.839 1:46.784 9:26.965
6 15:11:55 34.308 33.658 [38.705 [1:26.671 ] 11:13.636
7 15:13:44 34.738 34.674 39.693 1:49.105 13:02.741
8 15:16:03 35.581 44.429 59.157 2:19.167 15:21.908
. 15:19:21 1:12.176 53272 1:12.454 Pit In 18:39.810
No. 66, 7k % 5%, Pos. 14
1 15:02:36 41.555 34.695 38.218 1:54.468 1:54.468
2 15:04:21 34.326 33.189 [38.024 [1:45.539 ] 3:40.007
3 15:06:07 [33716 33.342 38.660 1:45.718 5:25.725
4 15:07:53 33.740 33.436 38.474 1:45.650 7:11.375
5 15:09:39 33.902 33.680 38.570 1:46.152 8:57.527
6 15:11:26 34.015 33.874 38.843 1:46.732 10:44.259
No. 15, 5K KB, Pos. 15
1 15:02:36 41.411 34.209 38.553 1:54.173 1:54.173
2 15:04:21 34.263 33.028 [38.189 [1:45.480 ] 3:39.653
3 15:06:07 33.781 33.451 39.086 1:46.318 5:25.971
4 15:07:54 34.199 33.404 38.600 1:46.203 7:12.174
5 15:09:40 33.931 33.682 38.699 1:46.312 8:58.486
6 15:11:27 34.257 33.658 38.812 1:46.727 10:45.213
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